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GSTR3B monthly Statement
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Pro_iect name

For month of Aug-21

S. No. ltem Formula Taxable Value IGST CGST SGST Total
A
B

C

D

E

40,626
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ITC for RCM

I

TC for RCM current

81,252

4,51 I

40,62! y
) )5\

I fC (lneligible)

A+B-C+D-E 2s,061F Net ITC 42,881 42,881 95,763
G

H

Outward taxable suppliers B2C
I

Outward taxable B2B
I Net Tax Payable (without RCM) G+H-F
J RCM tax payable (in cash) L

K Total Tax payable I+J

81,252

Challan No

4,640

I
Payment details

42,881 85,763
N ITC available on

F-G-H 42,881

Outward exempt supplies

40,626 t 40,626

M ITC available for next month

L
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B & C Estates
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

GSTR-1
1-Aug-21 to 31-Aug-21

GSTIN/UIN : 36/\AHFB7046A1ZT
page 1

1-Aug-21 to 31,Aug-21Particulars
Total Vouchers
lncluded in Return
lncluded in HSI'//SAC Summary
lncomplete lnformation in HSN/SAC Summary (Corrections needed)

Not relevant in this Return

36

2

34

0

0
2

Uncertain Transactions (Corrections needed)
P articulars Taxable Amount Integrated

Tax Amount Amount
State Tax

Amount
Cess

Amount
Tax Total Tax Amount

u twa rd upplies

Local Sales

Exempted

Sales Exempt
4,640.00

4,640.00

Total Outward Supplies

_ _Jqu9!ettqr4t!



B & C Estates
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

GSTR-38
1-Aug-21to 31-Aug-21

GSTIN/UIN : 36/IAHFB7046A'IZT
Page 1

1-Aug-21 to 31-Aug-21
Particulars Voucher Count
Total Vouchers
lncluded in Return
Pafticipating in retum tables 11

No direct implication in return tables 0
Not relevant in this Return
Uncertain Transactions (Corrections needed)

36

11

25
0

Particulars TaxableAmount lntegrated
Tax Amount

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total TaxAmount
Amount

Outward Supplies

4,640.00Local Sales

Exempted

Sales Exempt

4,640.00

4,640.00

TotalOutward Supplies -+,S+OOO

4,640.00Total Liability
lnward Supplies

31,125.86 2,255.49 2,255.49 4,5'10.96Local Purchase

Taxable

Purchase Taxable

Purchase Taxable @ 18%

Exempted
Purchase From Unregistered Dealer. Ialable

Total lnward Supplies

25,060.86

25,060.86
25,060.86

6,065.00

6,065.00

31,125.86

2,255.49

2,255.48
2,255.48

2,255.49

2,255.48
2,255.48

4,510.96

4,510.96
4,510.96

2,255.48 2.255.48 4,510.96

Total lnput Tax Credit 31,125.86 2,255.48 2,255.49 4,510.96



B & C Estates
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

GSTR-3B - Voucher Register
1-Aug-21to 31-Aug-21

Vouchers of: Purchase Taxable @19%
Page'l

1-Aug-21 to 31.Au9.21
Date Particulars GSTIN/UI N Vch Type Vch Taxable Eligible

Amount lntegra-
HluAmounl

No. lnvoice lnvoice

No. Date
EligibleEligible Total

Central State Cess EIigib-
Tax Amount Tax Amount Amount hluAnnunt

31-AE21 SP- Hiregange Associates 36AACFH8197H jZ0 purchase

31-Augl1 SP- Hiregange Associates 36AACFH819iH1Z0 purchase

31.Aug-21 SP- Hiregange Associates 36AACFH8197HjZ0 purchase

PUR/10014 m{flffii 2&Jul21 5,000.00
PUR/l 00'l 5 ffiflllfiil] 31.thy.21 1 0,000.00
PUR/10016 ffi{?lffiT zJulrl 10,000.00

450.00
900.00
900.00

5.48

450.00
900.00
900.00

5.48

900.00
1,800.00
1,800.00

10.96
31-Aus?l SUP-Summil Sales LLP Logistics 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 Purchase

Grand Total
PUR/10017 S0CIrutffi 31.4@l 60.86

25,060.86 2,255.49 2,255.48 4,510.96



B & C Estates
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

Profit & Loss A/c
1-Aug-21 to 31-Aug-21

a rt c u la rs

Purchase Accounts
Department Work Unregistered

Job Work Charges Unregistered

Other Expenses

Gross Loss b/f

lndirect Expenses
Other lndirect Expenses
Professional Services
Salaries & Employee Benefits

Statutory lnterest & Penalties

Total

1 1

1,450.00
4,000.00

46,723.00

52,173.00 Sales Accounts

Direct lncomes

Gross Loss c/o

52,173.00

33,243.04

lndirect lncomes
INCOME-FDR

Nett Loss

6.04

52,173.00

52,173.00

4,640.00
4,640.00

80,776.040.18
60.86

33,062.00
120.00

v

articulars

Tota I

52,173.00



B & C Estates
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

Purchase Register
1-Aug-21to 31-Aug-21

Date Particulars Voucher
No.

GSTIN/UIN Gross Total

31-Aug-21

31-Aug-21

31-Aug-21

31-Aug-21

SP- Hiregange Associates
SP- Hiregange Associates
SP- Hiregange Associates
SUP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics

PUR/10014
PUR/10015
PUR/10016
PUR/10017

36AACFH8197H1ZO
36AACFH81 97H1ZO
36AACFH8197H1Z0
36ACQF52044C1Z7

5,400.00 cr
10,800.00 cr
10,800.00 Cr

72.00 Cr
Total 27,072.00 Cr

1

OERD
-Consultan-
cy Charges

5, Dr
10,000.00 Dr
10,000.00 Dr



B & C Estates
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

Purchase Register
1-Aug-21to 31-Aug-21

lnput
CGST

lnput
-SGST

PS
-Purch-

ase

TDS on
Professio-

nal 10%

otE -
Round

off
450.00 Dr
900.00 Dr
900.00 Dr

5.48 Dr

450.00 Dr
900.00 Dr
900.00 Dr

5.48 Dr

500.00 Cr
1,000.00 Cr
'1,000.00 cr

60.86 Dr 0.18 Dr

2,255.48 Dr 2,255.48 Dr 2,500.00 Cr 60.86 Dr 0.18 Dr
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Goods and Services Tax

Ledger Balance L3/O9/2O21 Download >

SGST
ccsr(<) (<)

g B&cESTATES |'

B & C ESTATES

36AAHFB70,46A12T

View Profile >

Notices/Orders

Saved Forms

Registration
Certificate

Registration
Rejection Order

Notice for
Seeking
Additional
Information I
Clarification I
Documents
relating to
Application for
Amendment

Registration
Certificate

Registration
Certificate

IGST
(r)

cEss
(<)

Electronic
Liability
Register
(Return
related)

Electronic
Cash Ledger

Electronic
Credit Ledger

L2739 300 300

o 40626 40626

o0o o

o

o

PAY TAX >

View Turnover Details of 36AAHFB7O46A1ZT 
I

Advisory

Financial Year 2020-21 v

(Amount in t)
Estimated Based on

Returns Filed

40,22,503.OO

Turnover 40t22,5O3.OOView/Update

Aggregate Turnover
(PAN Based)

40t22t503.OO 4022,503.OO

Click here to know Turnover Calculation Methodology
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FILE RETURNS >


